
Division Road Rally Steward Email Address Phone Number

Central Michael G Thompson mkrally@charter.net (608)788-5018

Great Lakes Michael L Bennett mbennett3@mi.rr.com (248)880-7800

Midwest Richard Bireta rbireta@gmail.com (785)842-5097

Northeast Peter Schneider njrallye@aol.com 908-938-8750

Northern Pacific Stu Helfer stu.helfer@yahoo.com (510)915-6001

Rocky Mountain Jeanne English ean21@juno.com (310)625-3581

Southeast Bob Ricker frscca@bellsouth.net (954)782-2829

Southern Pacific Larry Scholnick larry_scholnick@yahoo.com (310)270-8826

Southwest Sasha Lanz alanz1@juno.com (972)235-4305
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